N
T8
32
05
 -
20
12
1a

TAS84
Coprimorsetto sigillabile
Sealable terminal cover
(Opzione Option)
Morsetti lato lungo
Fissaggio su sbarra orizzontale
Terminals on long side
Fixing on horizontal bar
Fissaggio su sbarra verticale
Fixing on vertical bar
CODICE ORDINAZIONE / ORDER CODE Corrente primaria
Primary current
CL. 0,2s CL. 0,2 CL. 0,5s
Secondario / Secondary
5A 1A A VA VA VA
TASO50D800S TASO10D800S 800 4 7 6
TASO50D100S TASO10D100S 1000 6 8 7
TASO50D120S TASO10D120S 1200 10 14 12
TASO50D125S TASO10D125S 1250 10 14 12
TASO50D150S TAS010D150S 1500 15 20 17,5
TASO50D160S TASO10D160S 1600 15 20 17,5
TASO50D200S TAS010D200S 2000 15 25 20
TASO50D250S TASO10D250S 2500 20 30 25
ATACOP04 Accessorio coprimorsetto sigillabile / Accessory sealable terminal cover
ATADIS01 B  distanziale per sbarra da 60mm / B  spacing device for bars of 60mm
N
T8

overheating which can occur (EN 60044-1/A2).
To obviate this problem, it is possible to use ATAP015 (NT710) accessory to
be directly connected with the transformer secondary winding, which is able
to continuously detect the terminal voltage and, if the  voltage reaches the
threshold value (18V) owing to a connection breakdown or disconnection of
the devices, automatically closes again the circuit.
When the normal working conditions are restored, it automatically
disconnects. Continuously connected with the secondary winding of the
transformer to protect, it doesn’t affect at all the current transformer features
or performances. It doesn’t need any external supply (self-supplied).
CODICE ORDINAZIONE / ORDER CODE Corrente primaria
Primary current
CL. 0,2s CL. 0,2 CL. 0,5s
Secondario / Secondary
5A 1A A VA VA VA
TASO50D8003S TASO10D8003S 800 4 7 6
TASO50D1003S TASO10D1003S 1000 6 8 7
TASO50D1203S TASO10D1203S 1200 10 14 12
TASO50D1253S TASO10D1253S 1250 10 14 12
TASO50D1503S TAS010D1503S 1500 15 20 17,5
TASO50D1603S TASO10D1603S 1600 15 20 17,5
TASO50D2003S TAS010D2003S 2000 15 25 20
TASO50D2503S TASO10D2503S 2500 20 30 25
ATACOP04 Accessorio coprimorsetto sigillabile / Accessory sealable terminal cover
ATADIS01 B  distanziale per sbarra da 60mm / B  spacing device for bars of 60mm
N
T8